04/19/24 05:18:05

GLEATON'S

Stockbridge, GA Onsite Upscale Estate Online Auction

Auction Opens. Tue, May 52:00am ET

Lot
8800

8801
8802
8803

8804
8805
8806
8807
8808
8809
8810
8811
8812
8813

8814
8815
8816

8817
8818
8819
8820
8821
8822
8823
8824
8825
8826
8827
8828
8829

Title

Vintage Dixie Full Size Bed Frame
(Mattress/Quilt Not Included)
Vintage Dixie Chest of Drawers
Vintage Dixie Wall Hanging Mirror

Vintage Sewing Machine Desk/Table (Sewing
Machine not included)

Small TV Stand

Vintage Hand Painted Children&€™s Rocker
Large 5 Shelf Rattan Bookcase (A)

Medium 5 Shelf Rattan Bookcase (B)
Mid-Century Style Chest of 3 Drawers
Wrought Iron Accent Table with Glass Top
Vintage Chest of 3 Drawers

Vintage Iron 4 Shelf Bookcase

4 Shelf Iron Stand

Antique Victorian Camel Back Steamer Trunk

Iron Coffee Table with Glass Top
Antique Console Table

Vintage Double Drop Leaf Kitchen Table and
Chairs

Vintage Wooden Rocking Chair

Antique Rocking Chair

Vintage 2 Drawer Nightstand with Shelf
Vintage 4 Post Twin Bed Frame

(A) Twin Size Vintage Bed Frame

(B) Twin Sized Vintage Bed

Sears Kenmore Sewing Machine In Desk
Vintage Wall Hanging Mirror

Vintage 2 Shelf End Table

Vintage Hand Crafted Chair

Vintage Electric Bass Guitar

Lot of Assorted Vinyl Records

Pair of Vintage Candle Stick Style Table Lamps

13

Auction Closes. Sat, May 16 8:30pm ET

Lot
8830

8831
8832
8833
8834
8835

8836
8837
8838

8839

8840
8841

8842
8843
8844

8845
8846
8847
8848

8849
8850
8851
8852
8853
8854
8855
8856

Title

Vintage Aged Look Candle Stick Style Table
Lamps

Decorative Fruit Table Lamp

Brass 2 Bulb Table Lamp

Vintage Singer Sewing Machine with Case
Mixed Lot of Faux Flower Arrangements

Hand Carved Owl in Nest &€oeRaptor |mpressionsa€s
by Bryan Rickey

Decorative Iron Anchor In Stone
Hand Made Clay Pottery

Thomas Collectors Edition Jukebox Radio and
Cassette Player

Thomas Brand Norman Rockwell Collectors
Edition Radio

Vintage Seth Thomas Regulator Wall Clock

Chelsea Clock Co.Boston U.S Government
Marine Mechanical Clock

Vintage Art Temple Brass Nautical Ship Clock
Antique Waterbury 8 Day School House Clock

Antique Seth Thomas 30 Day Large Square
Wall Clock

Antique Sessions 8 Day Black Shelf Clock
New Haven 8 Day Shelf Clock From 1880
Ansonia Brass Company Antique 30Hr Clock

Antique German Made Junghons 8 Day Shelf
Clock

Antique Sessions Baldwin Mantle Clock
Antique Carved Marble Clock

Hand-Made German Cuckoo Clock

Louis Jaquine St.Etienne Wall Clock
Vintage Acorn Gumball Machine
Northwestern Turn Top Stick Gum Machine
Vintage Gumball Vending Machine
Hamilton Specialties 35 Pennyweight



Lot

8857
8858

8859
8860
8861

8862

8863
8864
8865
8866

8867

8868

8869
8870
8871
8872
8873
8874
8875

8876
8877
8878
8879

8880
8881
8882
8883
8884
8885
8886
8887

8888
8889
8890
8891
8892

Title

Vintage Green Marble Pen Holder

Vintage Automatic Electric Rotary Pay
Telephone

Vintage Hand Crank Long Distance Telephone
1880 United States Census and National 1ndex

Vintage Western Electric Company Candle
Stick Rotary Telephone

Vintage 1940&€™s K ellogg Chicago Switchboard
Red bar Rotary Telephone

Vintage Black Rotary Telephone
Coca Cola Collectors Item Lot
Decorative Metal Planes

Vintage Lighted Metal Craft Art Deco Airplane
Standing Ashtray, Circa 1930

Vintage American Time Products Watch Master
Timing Machine (A)

Vintage American Time Products Watch Master
Timing Machine (B)

Oneida Stainless 8 Pieces Steak Knife Set
Tall Decorative Table Lamp

Modern Metal Bubble Floor Lamp

3 Hand Painted Wine Glasses

Hand Crafted Pottery Mugs and Creamer
Lot of Large Iced Tea Glasses

Vintage Anchor Hocking Forest Green Wine
Glasses

Ruby Red Octagonal Wine Glass Set
Red Stemed Water Glasses
Tall Blue Drinking Glass

Vintage Amber Thumbprint Indian Glass
Creamer and Sugar Set

Pier One Fall Floral Plates

Gibson Housewares Butterfly Dish Set
Vintage Heavy Bottom Tumbler Glasses
Heavy Cut Glass Water Glasses

Royal Stafford Christmas Home Plates
Royal Stafford Christmas Home Set
Spode Salt and Pepper Shaker Set

Lot of 12 Clear Glass with Green Stem Wine
Glasses

Pink Tinted Dish and Fruit Bowls

Blue Cut Glass Serving Bowls

Lot of 2 Cut Glass Serving Bowls

Cut Glass Fruit Bowls

Assortment of Cut Glass Trays/Serving Dishes

2/3

Lot

8893
8894
8895
8896
8897

8898

8899

8900
8901

8903

04/19/24 05:18:05

Title

Assorted Cut Glass Dishes

Lot of 2 Cut Glass Candy Dishes

Cut Glass Dish Lot

222 Fifth Gabrielle Cream Bowls

(A) Arcoroc of France Rosaline Pink Glass 16
Piece Dish Set

(B) Arcoroc of France Rosaline Pink Glass 16
Piece Dish Set

Arcorac of France Rosaline Pink Glass Wine
Glass Set

Avon Cape Cod Ruby Red Dish Set

Lot of Ruby Red Cups and Saucers with Candy
Dish

Blue Ridge Southern Pottery Set Stanhome Ivy



04/19/24 05:18:05

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We
also accept cash.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:
PICK UPIN STOCKBRIDGE, GA. SUNDAY, MAY 17, 10AM -4 PM
**Click SCHEDULE PICK UP APPOINTMENT HERE To select your pick up time.
107 Willow Trace Stockbridge, GA
NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed at those times will be deemed abandoned. There are no
refunds for abandoned items.
Delivery: Delivery is available through 470 215 0788 Brother's on the Move, call before 10:00am on
pick up day
Please bring help to load your items
If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

3/3


https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040B4DACAE28A6F49-gleatons4

