

Stockbridge, GA Onsite Upscale Estate Online Auction

Auction Opens: Tue, May 5 2:00am ET Auction Closes: Sat, May 16 8:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
8800	Vintage Dixie Full Size Bed Frame (Mattress/Quilt Not Included)	8830	Vintage Aged Look Candle Stick Style Table Lamps
8801	Vintage Dixie Chest of Drawers	8831	Decorative Fruit Table Lamp
8802	Vintage Dixie Wall Hanging Mirror	8832	Brass 2 Bulb Table Lamp
8803	Vintage Sewing Machine Desk/Table (Sewing	8833	Vintage Singer Sewing Machine with Case
0004	Machine not included)	8834	Mixed Lot of Faux Flower Arrangements
8804	Small TV Stand	8835	Hand Carved Owl in Nest "Raptor Impressions―
8805	Vintage Hand Painted Children's Rocker	0027	by Bryan Rickey
8806	Large 5 Shelf Rattan Bookcase (A)		Decorative Iron Anchor In Stone
8807	Medium 5 Shelf Rattan Bookcase (B)		Hand Made Clay Pottery
8808 8809	Mid-Century Style Chest of 3 Drawers Wrought Iron Accept Toble with Class Top	8838	Thomas Collectors Edition Jukebox Radio and Cassette Player
	Wrought Iron Accent Table with Glass Top	8839	Thomas Brand Norman Rockwell Collectors
8810 8811	Vintage Chest of 3 Drawers		Edition Radio
	Vintage Iron 4 Shelf Bookcase 4 Shelf Iron Stand	8840	Vintage Seth Thomas Regulator Wall Clock
8812 8813	Antique Victorian Camel Back Steamer Trunk	8841	Chelsea Clock Co.Boston U.S Government Marine Mechanical Clock
QQ1 <i>1</i>	In a Coffee Table and Character	8842	Vintage Art Temple Brass Nautical Ship Clock
8815	Iron Coffee Table with Glass Top	8843	Antique Waterbury 8 Day School House Clock
	Antique Console Table Vintage Double Drop Leaf Kitchen Table and Chairs	8844 and	Antique Seth Thomas 30 Day Large Square Wall Clock
8817	Vintage Wooden Rocking Chair	8845	Antique Sessions 8 Day Black Shelf Clock
8818	Antique Rocking Chair	8846	New Haven 8 Day Shelf Clock From 1880
8819	Vintage 2 Drawer Nightstand with Shelf	8847	Ansonia Brass Company Antique 30Hr Clock
8820	Vintage 4 Post Twin Bed Frame	8848	Antique German Made Junghons 8 Day Shelf
8821	(A) Twin Size Vintage Bed Frame	9940	Clock Antique Sessions Boldwin Montle Clock
8822	(B) Twin Sized Vintage Bed	8849	Antique Sessions Baldwin Mantle Clock Antique Carved Marble Clock
8823	Sears Kenmore Sewing Machine In Desk		Hand-Made German Cuckoo Clock
8824	Vintage Wall Hanging Mirror	8852	
8825	Vintage 2 Shelf End Table		Vintage Acorn Gumball Machine
8826	Vintage Hand Crafted Chair	8854	Northwestern Turn Top Stick Gum Machine
8827	Vintage Electric Bass Guitar	8855	Vintage Gumball Vending Machine
8828	Lot of Assorted Vinyl Records		Hamilton Specialties 35 Pennyweight

8829 Pair of Vintage Candle Stick Style Table Lamps

Lot	Title		
8857	Vintage Green Marble Pen Holder		
8858	Vintage Automatic Electric Rotary Pay Telephone		
8859	Vintage Hand Crank Long Distance Telephone		
8860	1880 United States Census and National Index		
8861	Vintage Western Electric Company Candle Stick Rotary Telephone		
8862	Vintage 1940's Kellogg Chicago Switchboard Red bar Rotary Telephone		
8863	Vintage Black Rotary Telephone		
8864	Coca Cola Collectors Item Lot		
8865	Decorative Metal Planes		
8866	Vintage Lighted Metal Craft Art Deco Airplane Standing Ashtray, Circa 1930		
8867	Vintage American Time Products Watch Master Timing Machine (A)		
8868	Vintage American Time Products Watch Master Timing Machine (B)		
8869	Oneida Stainless 8 Pieces Steak Knife Set		
8870	Tall Decorative Table Lamp		
8871	Modern Metal Bubble Floor Lamp		
8872	3 Hand Painted Wine Glasses		
8873	Hand Crafted Pottery Mugs and Creamer		
8874	Lot of Large Iced Tea Glasses		
8875	Vintage Anchor Hocking Forest Green Wine Glasses		
8876	Ruby Red Octagonal Wine Glass Set		
8877	Red Stemed Water Glasses		
8878	Tall Blue Drinking Glass		
8879	Vintage Amber Thumbprint Indian Glass Creamer and Sugar Set		
8880	Pier One Fall Floral Plates		
8881	Gibson Housewares Butterfly Dish Set		
8882	Vintage Heavy Bottom Tumbler Glasses		
8883	Heavy Cut Glass Water Glasses		
8884	Royal Stafford Christmas Home Plates		
8885	Royal Stafford Christmas Home Set		
8886	Spode Salt and Pepper Shaker Set		
8887	Lot of 12 Clear Glass with Green Stem Wine Glasses		
8888			
8889	e		
8890	Lot of 2 Cut Glass Serving Bowls		
8891			
8892	Assortment of Cut Glass Trays/Serving Dishes		

Lot	Title
8893	Assorted Cut Glass Dishes
8894	Lot of 2 Cut Glass Candy Dishes
8895	Cut Glass Dish Lot
8896	222 Fifth Gabrielle Cream Bowls
8897	(A) Arcoroc of France Rosaline Pink Glass 16 Piece Dish Set
8898	(B) Arcoroc of France Rosaline Pink Glass 16 Piece Dish Set
8899	Arcorac of France Rosaline Pink Glass Wine Glass Set
8900	Avon Cape Cod Ruby Red Dish Set
8901	Lot of Ruby Red Cups and Saucers with Candy Dish
8903	Blue Ridge Southern Pottery Set Stanhome Ivy

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We also accept cash.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

PICK UP IN STOCKBRIDGE, GA. SUNDAY, MAY 17, 10 AM - 4 PM

**Click <u>SCHEDULE PICK UP APPOINTMENT HERE</u> To select your pick up time.

107 Willow Trace Stockbridge, GA

NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed at those times will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is available through 470 215 0788 Brother's on the Move, call before 10:00am on pick up day

Please bring help to load your items

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**